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CE

R BEFOEE THE‘STATE ENGINEER OF”OREGON'

o Marion’County

IN THE MATTER OF APPLICATIONS ')
FOR EXTENSIONSOF TIME TO'COM~y)- . . . . 0
PLETE CONSTRGCTION WORK'AND '~ 1)' S

)

)

\w

DER s

APPLY THE WATER UNDER: PERMITS EXTENDING TIME LIMITS
ISSUED BY THE STATE ENGINEER

The above entitled'matter noﬁ coming onkfor the considereiion‘of
the Stete ‘Engineer, and it appearing that: ’ | ,

The holders of the follow1ng water right permits issued by the ;;
State Engineer have submitted applications for extensions of the time limits
within which to complete the construction work and/or apply the water to»
benefic1al use under their respective water right permits,

‘vThe State Engineer is authorized (Section 116=424, 0. C. L. 4.)

to g:ant_e#teneions of time for good ceuse shown; within'whicn'to conpleegg.
work or perfect & right under & water right peiﬁit;

It would be 1mp0531ble with the present personnel to make an

examination of the work performed by the following applicants, together TR

with tha1 of, all other applicants for extensions of time, and’ funds are

not, available for employing additional‘engineers to make ‘ucn‘exaninationé;i-

pernifs ﬁo beneficial use,

" The State Engine

respective EpniiéefionS‘fo ens

performed

by the folloning indicate that]each nas shownjench*reewinabl‘_diiiéencelﬁ .

entitles hin to an extension of time, and

hﬁw*%r%m w&a& ’’’’ ] I ﬁ




permit holders,

IT IS THEREFORE ORDERED that exten51ons of tlme ba and the

same are hereby granted as follows.,?f

- kPP, PERMIT TO COMPLETE - 70 APPLY

‘NAME : . NO. “NO. WORK o . WATER

H. G. Woodard 09 U—9 OctOber l,'l942 October 1, 1942
Fred Sams 0-92 U-86 October 1, 1942  October 1, 1942
Alice T. McCown Ornduff  U-101 U-95 . October 1, 1943 October 1, 1943
B. R. Atkinson U-116  U-109  October 1, 1942 October 1, 1942

; S. E. Ross 8339 = R-552 October.l, 1943 :

} Kathleen #. Kivett 13314 R=645  October 1, 1942

! Albert Mehlhorn and ‘ - o

! Vina Douglas 14304 B-657 October 1, 1943

‘ H. B. Duncan 16573 R-695  October 1, 1942
Thomas Price 18098 - R~733 . October 1, 1942
Payette~Oregon Slope g . : ‘ ,

Irrigation District 2079 1243 October 1, 1943 October 1, 1943 ’
Warmsprings Irr. Dist 4752 4303 October. 1, 1946 . October 1, 1946
S. E. Ross 8340 6029 October 1, 1943 October 1, 1943
Mary A. Siddons 11459 7919  October 1, 1942 October 1, 1942
George W. Betts 11247 7983  October 1, 1942 October 1, 1942 -
George W. Betts 11633 8067. - October 1, 1942 Qctober.l,!1942 .
Effie M. Richmond 12882 9369 - October 1, 1942 October 1, 1942
K. %. Kivett- 13315 ' 10041 = October 1, 1942 October 1, 1942
E.K.& M.Birdetta Denison 14111 10191 - October:l, 1942 October l, 1942‘
Rosie Mendenhall and SR e R T
Guy Fendall 14119 10231 ' October-1,:1942 ‘Octbber_ l, 1942
Town of Gaston 14544 10556 .October 1, 1944 October:.l, 1944
Maude E. Guthrie 13785 1063% _OCtober;l;-l943" October 1, 1943
Effie M. Richmond 14622 10638° October:l; 1942 - October 1, 1942
Albert Mehlhorn 14305 10681 Octobergl, 1943 October 1, 1943
Kete R. Henley 14865 = 10826  October 1, 1942 October 1, 1942
Lois E. Davidson 15139 . 11034 October 1, 1942 - Octoberil, 1942
J. S. Fisher 15294 11196 ~ October 1, 1942 = October.l, 1942
Flla Ware 15308 11201  October. 1, ‘1942. October-1, 1942
Buckhorn Mining Corp. 15284 . 11213 October: 1, 1943 - October 1, 1943
L. G. Dawson . 15398 11303 October .1, 1942 October 1, 1942
Lou Gellermsn . . 15425 11344 OCctober. 1, 1943  October 1, 1943.
John Duncan ’ 15457 11353 October.1, 1942 October 1, 1942
R. %. Scott 15547. 11424 October 1, 1942' October:-1, 1942
U..S. Farm Security Admin. 15573 11463 October 1, 1942  October. 1, 1942
M. G. Leth e e 15722; 11577: October 1, 1942 ~ October:1l, 1942
A, D. Bossuet e 15738 11602 October 1, 1942 October 1, 1942
J. G. Medler. 157745 11623: October;1, 1942° October-l, 1942:
Ernest L.,Qunn 15839 11688 October 1, 1942 October 1, 1942
Aléx Cruickshank, 15981 11833 Octqberil,,1943¢ October. 1,,1943."
John and Nick Vitas 16039: 11859: October-l;,1942: October:-l; 1942:
Edward H. Jobns - .. in 16079, 11879 October-1, 1942; October.l; 1942:
SN
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Fred Wollenberg

Fred Wollenberg:

George R. Martin

Milton C. & Mary M.
Liniger

Miss Minnie Mascher

Theodore A. Stoll -

Mrs. A, W. Baum’

Bernard A. Kupferberg

L. G. Dawson '

C. R. Evans

H. E. Mullen

Levina Carolina Planscen

H. B. Duncan

W. A, Harris

Otto Sitton Estate

Mrs. Marie F. Pollock

W. A. Gilkey

¥m. H. & Stella T. Young

J. P. Jennings

Frank C. Fitts

Wallace M. Bethel

116114' 
16115:
16265

16340

16338
| 16341,
16352

15453
16408

16473 .

16474
16518
16574,
16576

16614

16624
16737
16757

16528.

16787
16885

Roberts Creek Water District.

Jde Arvine Porter

Howard C. and Thelma M.
Short

M. G. Marcy and
E. W. Hughes

Charley T. Whetham

Derrel D. Hewitt

C. B. Mitchell

Reeds, Incorporated

Farl & F. M. Brittain

Fmil A. Maurer

C. H. Butler

Hector Macpherson

F. A. Mehl & M. Fogle
A. Ellison

A. G. Wehrley

C. A. Pickering

Wayne Davis

Philip C. Carter

F. H. Collins

A, S, Pattullo

C. A. & M. F. Hawkins

Hugh H. White, et al.

John Downing

Sam Larson

Enmett Staats

Cornucopia Gold Mines

Forest Lewn Memorial Park
Association .

Blue Mountain Gold
Dredging Company

Julien G. Falleur

16892

16903

16914

16954,

17065

17137

17140

17119

17203

T 17205

17238
17247
17250
17275
17223

17234

17319
17335
17347
17424
17443
17329
17457
17462
L7470
17501

17577

17410
17653

U. S. Farm Security Admin.l7665

‘ 12140

12159
12160
12165

©12209 .

12271
12277
12278
12315

12351
12375

12397
12405
12520
12535
12546

12563
’ 12642

12655
12663

12672

12716
12799
12860
12862
12908
12927
12928
12952
12956

12957
12985 -

13017

13019

13034
13046
13057
13111
13131
13140
13169
13173
13181
13206

13275
13318

133248
13359

11950:
111951
.121%4"

October*
f}0ctober
October‘

'October
October‘

October

October:

Qctober

October

October

October
Octobnr
October
October
Octobsr

October
October
October

October

October
October

October

Qctober
October

October

QOctober
October
October
October
October

. October
. October
October.
October“

Detober
October
October
October

October

October
October
October
October
October

October
October

October
October

‘.

1942
e
1943

1942

1942
1942

1942
1942

1942
1942

1942

1942
1942
1942
1942

1942
1942
1942
1942

1943

1942

1942

1942
1942

1942
1942
1942
1942

1943

1942

1942
T1942
,- 1942
1942

1942
1942
1942
1942
1941
1942
1942
1943
1942
1942

1943
1942

1943
1942

October ;; ”

October 1,
October 1, -

October 1,
October 1,
October 1,
October 1,
October 1,
October 1
October 1
October 1
October 1
October 1
Gctober 1,
October 1
October 1
October 1
October 1
October 1

QOctober 1,
October 1,

October 1,

QOctober 1,
October 1,
October 1,
Qctober 1,
October 1
October 1
October 1,
October 1
October 1,

-October 1,

October 1,
October 1,
QOctober 1,
October 1,

October 1, i

October 1,

October 1,
October 1,
October 1,
October 1,
October 1,
QOctober 1,

October 1,..

October 1,
October l
October 1,




Mrs. Mamle Stewart KL?Qi§6ﬁébiit- tober ':Oc£§bé£ i, i942>

Justave 0. Selander - 176807 1 :October October 1, 1942
Fe W. Martin Estate 177001 "~ October 1, October 1, 1942
J. 8. Pisher ' 17721 October 1, 1942 October 1, 1942
Beuasie M. Cronkhlte . 14576 13415 October 1, 1942 October 1,,1942
H. E. Rothrock L7724 - 13432 October 1, 1942

U. S. Farm Security Admin 17741 13436  October 1, 1942 .
U. 8. Farm Security Admin 17742 - 13437 - October 1, 1942::7."
U. S. Farm-Security Admin.17750 @ 13443  October 1, 1942
U. S. Farm Securlty Admin.17751 13444  October 1, 1942

§ U. S. Farm Security Admin.17752 13445 October 1, 1942

: . 0. Dennis 17757 13448 October 1, 1942

i U, S. Farm Security Admin. 17767 = 13455  October 1, 1942

: U. S. Farm Security Admin,17785 = 13466  October 1, 1942

: U. S. Farm Security Admin.l7791 = 13470  October 1, 1942

Wiedmun Bros. 17769 "13503 October 1, 1942

; D. B. Slatter ‘ 17787 13521  October 1, 1942
! Amos 0. Henton 17856 13538 October 1, 1942
G. L. Uptegrove 17864 . 13545. October 1, 1942

¥Floyd Lenhart 17875 13550 - Qotober 1, 1942

R. L. Landfare 17904 - 13591  October 1, 1942

W. C. Johnson © 18031 13703 [ October 1, 1942

Ed Paetsch 18062 13729 October Ly 1942

U. S. Farm Security Admin.1#129 13777 October 1, 1942

U. S Farm Security Admin.18130 13778 = October 1, 1942

U. S. Farm Security Admin.18132 13780 - October 1, 1942

Jack Maddaford 18222 13838 . October 1,-1942

Thomas Price i 18099 &+ 13871 ° October 1, 1942

: U. S. Farm Security Admin.18232 13893 ‘October l 9. 1942
B U. S. Farm Security Admin.l8236 13897  October 1, 1942

: Van Den Bosch Lumber Co. 18299 . 13945 0¢tober,l, 1942 o

\ Coust Property Corporation 18410 14092 October 1, 1943 October 1, 1943

Dated at Salem, Oregon, this lst day of April, 1942.

Az ?@@ﬁo/ﬂ

Ches..E.. Stricklin
 State Engineer
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